WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Event: 12/7/12024
Host: Perham / New York Mills
Location: Perham MN NS'G [=]=Te)

ATHLETE & LEAGUE SCORING

Attendance:
Sessions: 1 Status: A CTIVE
Teams: 8

Type: Varsity HS
Athletes: 191 - y

Team Results

N 7)) 5
Ded

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics 36.950 35.650 33.550 35.400 141.550
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets 35.700 34.450 36.100 35.000 0.0 141.250
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics 36.600 34.150 34.100 35.300 0.0 140.150
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights 34.800 33.750 33.900 34.700 0.0 137.150
g;;f:;;’;g;’v'aye" Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W 34.850  32.550  34.250  34.600 0.0  136.250
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics 35.250 32.900 33.750 33.500 0.0 135.400
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets 34.000 32.700 32.500 32.500 0.0 131.700
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 34.050 28.100 30.050 31.650 0.0 123.850
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Cambridge-Ilsanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Aubrey Wilson (HS) 9.250 8.650 9.400 9.000 36.300
Zoe Klocksien (HS) 8.850 9.000 9.050 8.850 35.750
Anika Michaelis (HS) 8.800 7.850 9.100 25.750
Paislie Guenther (HS) 8.600 8.600 8.550 25.750
Rilynn Herbst (HS) 8.800 7.750 8.300 24.850
Lilly Gravem (HS) 8.200 8.850 17.050
Julia Henderson (HS) 8.150 8.150
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Mayah Fear (HS) 8.950 8.300 8.900 8.450 34.600
Xiomara Jacobson (HS) 9.100 8.000 7.700 8.350 33.150
Aubrey Seedorf (HS) 8.900 8.550 17.450
Mashayla Mau (HS) 7.850 8.350 16.200
Mia Jennen (HS) 8.050 8.100 16.150
Kassidy Papon (HS) 8.600 8.600
Elsa Bailly (HS) 8.400 8.400
Rylee Kubela (HS) 8.350 8.350
Esther Covington (HS) 8.300 8.300
Sarah Nordlund (HS) 7.850 7.850
Naralee Shearer (HS) 7.400 7.400
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics L AK.E.RS A

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Maggie Schander (HS) 9.600 9.300 8.500 9.500 36.900
Olivia Gag (HS) 9.300 8.350 8.350 8.750 34.750
Maya Schlauderaff (HS) 8.700 9.450 7.700 8.800 34.650
Aubrey Kordosky (HS) 8.850 8.000 9.000 8.150 34.000
Addyson Laux (HS) 9.200 8.550 7.450 8.350 33.550
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics ﬂl

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Celia Schoenberg (HS) 9.450 8.500 9.150 9.000 36.100
Maria Hinnenkamp (HS) 9.250 8.250 8.450 8.650 34.600
Gabby Schoenberg (HS) 9.200 7.750 8.100 8.750 33.800
Brynn Shaw (HS) 8.700 8.650 7.300 8.900 33.550
Josie Eveslage (HS) 8.750 8.400 17.150
Brynn Berscheit (HS) 8.600 8.050 16.650
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Symone Vesledahl (HS) 9.100 8.100 7.150 8.400 32.750
Alaina King (HS) 8.350 7.800 8.000 8.000 32.150
Ava Deno (HS) 8.400 7.650 16.050
Bentley Hendrickson (HS) 7.600 7.550 0.000 15.150
Francesca Rinaldi (HS) 5.950 7.600 13.550
Olivia Lasser (HS) 4.600 7.350 11.950
Avianna Eiswald (HS) 8.200 8.200
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Aryanna Myers (HS) 8.750 9.350 8.700 9.050 35.850
Breahna Rodewald (HS) 8.700 7.800 8.700 8.700 33.900
Avaya Myers (HS) 8.250 8.000 7.300 7.450 31.000
Evelyn Drewes (HS) 8.300 7.550 7.000 7.200 30.050
Maddie Bernstetter (HS) 8.150 6.700 14.850
Grace Stoderl (HS) 7.800 7.800
Elise Janke (HS) 7.300 7.300
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Athlete Results Per Team

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

~
m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Avery LeMonds (HS) 9.050 9.150 9.300 9.550 37.050
Ella Goertzen (HS) 8.550 7.800 8.200 8.550 33.100
Grace Lindenfelser (HS) 8.650 7.150 8.450 8.150 32.400
Paige Herbst (HS) 8.900 7.950 16.850
Skye Yaeger (HS) 7.500 7.950 15.450
Amarah Petersen (HS) 8.550 8.550
Shelby Fischer (HS) 8.450 8.450
Amelia Butkowski (HS) 7.900 7.900
Evelyn Neilson (HS) 7.450 7.450
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WAG Quick View Results Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W

Gymnastics
o femem | | ewe| el mesm|
Erica Johnson (HS) 8.700 7.600 8.350 8.850 33.500
Grace McCabe (HS) 9.050 7.900 8.400 25.350
Maddie Sanders (HS) 8.450 6.950 8.600 24.000
Hadassa Gonzalez (HS) 8.750 8.100 16.850
Ariana Mead (HS) 7.200 7.800 15.000
Kallie Jackson (HS) 9.250 9.250
Evelyn Mielke (HS) 8.750 8.750
Norah Kelley (HS) 8.700 8.700
Marley Hagan (HS) 8.600 8.600
Kaylee Eggiman (HS) 8.500 8.500
Laney Moore (HS) 7.250 7.250
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WAG Quick View Results

Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Vault

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.600
9.450
9.300
9.250
9.250
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.100
9.050

9.050

8.950
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700

8.700

8.700
8.650
8.600

8.600

8.600
8.550
8.550

8.500

8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.150
7.850
7.500

7.200

Maggie Schander (HS)
Celia Schoenberg (HS)
Olivia Gag (HS)

Aubrey Wilson (HS)
Maria Hinnenkamp (HS)
Addyson Laux (HS)
Gabby Schoenberg (HS)
Symone Vesledahl (HS)
Xiomara Jacobson (HS)
Avery LeMonds (HS)

Grace McCabe (HS)

Mayah Fear (HS)
Aubrey Seedorf (HS)
Aubrey Kordosky (HS)
Zoe Klocksien (HS)
Anika Michaelis (HS)
Rilynn Herbst (HS)
Aryanna Myers (HS)
Breahna Rodewald (HS)
Brynn Shaw (HS)

Erica Johnson (HS)

Maya Schlauderaff (HS)
Grace Lindenfelser (HS)
Brynn Berscheit (HS)

Marley Hagan (HS)

Paislie Guenther (HS)
Amarah Petersen (HS)
Ella Goertzen (HS)

Kaylee Eggiman (HS)

Ava Deno (HS)

Alaina King (HS)

Esther Covington (HS)
Evelyn Drewes (HS)
Avaya Myers (HS)
Avianna Eiswald (HS)
Maddie Bernstetter (HS)
Sarah Nordlund (HS)
Skye Yaeger (HS)

Ariana Mead (HS)

ow T

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics
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WAG Quick View Results

Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Bars

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.450
9.350
9.300
9.150
9.000
8.900
8.750

8.700

8.650
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.500

8.450

8.350
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.800

7.800

7.800
7.800
7.750
7.600

7.600

7.550
7.400

7.250

7.150
6.700
4.600

Maya Schlauderaff (HS)
Aryanna Myers (HS)
Maggie Schander (HS)
Avery LeMonds (HS)
Zoe Klocksien (HS)
Paige Herbst (HS)
Josie Eveslage (HS)

Norah Kelley (HS)

Aubrey Wilson (HS)
Brynn Shaw (HS)
Paislie Guenther (HS)
Addyson Laux (HS)
Aubrey Seedorf (HS)
Celia Schoenberg (HS)

Maddie Sanders (HS)

Olivia Gag (HS)

Mayah Fear (HS)

Maria Hinnenkamp (HS)
Lilly Gravem (HS)
Symone Vesledahl (HS)
Mia Jennen (HS)
Aubrey Kordosky (HS)
Avaya Myers (HS)
Xiomara Jacobson (HS)
Amelia Butkowski (HS)
Anika Michaelis (HS)
Alaina King (HS)

Ariana Mead (HS)

Breahna Rodewald (HS)
Ella Goertzen (HS)
Gabby Schoenberg (HS)
Bentley Hendrickson (HS)

Erica Johnson (HS)

Evelyn Drewes (HS)
Naralee Shearer (HS)

Laney Moore (HS)

Grace Lindenfelser (HS)
Maddie Bernstetter (HS)
Olivia Lasser (HS)

ow T

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
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WAG Quick View Results

Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Beam

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.400
9.300

9.250

9.150
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.900

8.750

8.700
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400

8.350

8.350
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.950

7.900

7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.550
7.450
7.450
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.000

6.950
5.950

Aubrey Wilson (HS)
Avery LeMonds (HS)

Kallie Jackson (HS)

Celia Schoenberg (HS)
Anika Michaelis (HS)
Zoe Klocksien (HS)
Aubrey Kordosky (HS)
Mayah Fear (HS)

Hadassa Gonzalez (HS)

Aryanna Myers (HS)
Breahna Rodewald (HS)
Kassidy Papon (HS)
Paislie Guenther (HS)
Maggie Schander (HS)
Grace Lindenfelser (HS)
Maria Hinnenkamp (HS)
Elsa Bailly (HS)

Josie Eveslage (HS)

Erica Johnson (HS)

Olivia Gag (HS)

Ella Goertzen (HS)
Gabby Schoenberg (HS)
Alaina King (HS)

Paige Herbst (HS)

Grace McCabe (HS)

Mashayla Mau (HS)
Grace Stoderl (HS)
Rilynn Herbst (HS)
Maya Schlauderaff (HS)
Xiomara Jacobson (HS)
Bentley Hendrickson (HS)
Addyson Laux (HS)
Evelyn Neilson (HS)
Olivia Lasser (HS)
Avaya Myers (HS)
Brynn Shaw (HS)
Symone Vesledahl (HS)
Evelyn Drewes (HS)

Maddie Sanders (HS)

Francesca Rinaldi (HS)

T T
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics

Saturday, 7 December, 2024 11:11 PM

o g Page 12 of 15

ScorefFlippers



WAG Quick View Results

Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Floor

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.550
9.500
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.900

8.850

8.850
8.850
8.800

8.750

8.750
8.750
8.700
8.650

8.600

8.550
8.450
8.450

8.400

8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.150
8.150
8.150

8.100

8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.300
7.200
0.000

Avery LeMonds (HS)
Maggie Schander (HS)
Aryanna Myers (HS)
Aubrey Wilson (HS)
Celia Schoenberg (HS)
Brynn Shaw (HS)

Erica Johnson (HS)

Lilly Gravem (HS)
Zoe Klocksien (HS)
Maya Schlauderaff (HS)

Evelyn Mielke (HS)

Gabby Schoenberg (HS)
Olivia Gag (HS)

Breahna Rodewald (HS)
Maria Hinnenkamp (HS)

Maddie Sanders (HS)

Ella Goertzen (HS)
Mayah Fear (HS)
Shelby Fischer (HS)

Grace McCabe (HS)

Symone Vesledahl (HS)
Addyson Laux (HS)
Mashayla Mau (HS)
Rylee Kubela (HS)
Xiomara Jacobson (HS)
Rilynn Herbst (HS)
Aubrey Kordosky (HS)
Grace Lindenfelser (HS)
Julia Henderson (HS)

Hadassa Gonzalez (HS)

Mia Jennen (HS)

Brynn Berscheit (HS)
Alaina King (HS)

Skye Yaeger (HS)

Ava Deno (HS)
Francesca Rinaldi (HS)
Avaya Myers (HS)

Elise Janke (HS)

Evelyn Drewes (HS)
Bentley Hendrickson (HS)

ow
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets

Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets

Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets
Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Cambridge-Isanti HS / Cambridge Bluejackets

Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W-M/M-W
Gymnastics

Fergus Falls HS / Fergus Falls Gymnastics
Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A Knights
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Perham / New York Mills / Perham Yellowjackets
Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics
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WAG Quick View Results ACTIVE

Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity

All Around Results
score | amiereom — Jommew Jvan Jaw Jan [roor uon_

St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A

37.050 Avery LeMonds (HS) Kriights 9.050 9.150 9.300 9.550
36.900 Maggie Schander (HS) Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics 9.600 9.300 8.500 9.500
36.300 Aubrey Wilson (HS) gﬁj’;}gﬂﬁgg'sa”t' HS / Cambridge 9.250 8.650 9.400 9.000
36.100 Celia Schoenberg (HS) Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics ~ 9.450 8.500 9.150 9.000
35.850 Aryanna Myers (HS) 5:523;; é IZ?;” York Mills / Perham 8.750 9.350 8.700 9.050
35.750 Zoe Klocksien (HS) gﬁ’;ﬁ!ﬁgg'sa”t' IS Gl R 8.850 9.000 9.050 8.850
34.750 Olivia Gag (HS) Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics 9.300 8.350 8.350 8.750
34.650 Maya Schlauderaff (HS) Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics 8.700 9.450 7.700 8.800
34.600 Maria Hinnenkamp (HS) Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics  9.250 8.250 8.450 8.650
34.600 Mayah Fear (HS) (F;?E‘;Z;ﬁ;"; R vFeEs R 8.950 8.300 8.900 8.450
34.000 Aubrey Kordosky (HS) Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics 8.850 8.000 9.000 8.150
33.900  Breahna Rodewald (HS) 5:523/?; ! New York Mills / Perham 8700  7.800 8700 8700
33.800 Gabby Schoenberg (HS) Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics  9.200 7.750 8.100 8.750
33.550 Addyson Laux (HS) Detroit Lakes HS / Lakers Gymnastics 9.200 8.550 7.450 8.350
33.550 Brynn Shaw (HS) Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics ~ 8.700 8.650 7.300 8.900
33.500  Erica Johnson (HS) MW Cymmtig cund-Westonk@ /W g 700 7600 8350 8:850
33150  Xiomara Jacobson (HS) g?ﬁﬁ;;f‘c"ss HS / Fergus Falls 9.100 8000  7.700 8350
33100  Ella Goertzen (HS) ﬁﬁigMﬁfshae"A'be"""'e Al et [ 8550  7.800 8200 8550
32.750 Symone Vesledahl (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 9.100 8.100 7.150 8.400
32400  Grace Lindenfelser (HS) %ig"h'fshae"p"be”""'e DG 8650  7.450 8450  8.150
32.150 Alaina King (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 8.350 7.800 8.000 8.000
31.000 Avaya Myers (HS) $:|r|2€v:’; élgz"’ VER TS 4 P 8.250 8.000 7.300 7.450
30.050 Evelyn Drewes (HS) 5;123:’; ék'iz’" York Mills / Perham 8.300 7.550 7.000 7.200
25.750  Anika Michaelis (HS) gmﬁgglm RS CEmoRElED 8800  7.850  9.100

25.750  Paislie Guenther (HS) gﬁgggﬁgfs"sa”t' HS / Cambridge 8600 8600 8550

25350  Grace McCabe (HS) ‘,\’Avf,\;e\r}\f‘g';n':"ni}’s‘ifé Mound-Westonka /W-g o5 7000 8400
24.850  Rilynn Herbst (HS) gﬁg}gﬂﬁgg'sa”t' HS / Cambridge 8.800 7750  8.300
24.000  Maddie Sanders (HS) ‘,\/Avfh;e\r}\;"g’;rn'\"n?seur "Mound-Westonka /W= 8450 6950  8.600
17.450 Aubrey Seedorf (HS) g‘;ﬁﬁ;ﬁf HS / Fergus Falls 8.900 8.550

17.150 Josie Eveslage (HS) Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics 8.750 8.400

17.050  Lilly Gravem (HS) gﬁgggﬁgfs"sa”t' HS / Cambridge 8.200 8.850
16.850  Hadassa Gonzalez (HS) T e e S B 8750  8.100
16.850  Paige Herbst (HS) %ig"ﬁfshae"”"be”""'e HS /St M-A 8900  7.950

16.650 Brynn Berscheit (HS) Melrose Area HS / Melrose Gymnastics  8.600 8.050
16200  Mashayla Mau (HS) g‘*yﬁ‘r‘;;f‘c"ss HS / Fergus Falls 7850  8.350
16.150  Mia Jennen (HS) g‘;rr%‘r‘;;f‘c": ik S Rl 8.050 8.100
16.050 Ava Deno (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 8.400 7.650
15.450 Skye Yaeger (HS) St. Michael-Albertville HS / St. M-A 7 500 7950

Saturday, 7 December, 2024 11:12 PM

Knights
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WAG Quick View Results ACTIVE

Perham Jackie Mann Invite Varsity

All Around Results
score [ amiereiom — Jommew Jvan Jaw Jan Jroor Juon_

15.150 Bentley Hendrickson (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 7.600 7.550 0.000

15.000  Ariana Mead (HS) WSO UEET IS IEEEN 2 o onn 7.800

M/M-W Gymnastics
Perham / New York Mills / Perham

14.850 Maddie Bernstetter (HS) Yellowjackets 8.150 6.700

13.550 Francesca Rinaldi (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 5.950 7.600
11.950 Olivia Lasser (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 4.600 7.350

9.250 Kallie Jackson (HS) ‘,{Xf‘,\f\'}\f‘g';r:\]"naaﬁf "Mound-Westonka /- 9.250

8.750 Evelyn Mielke (HS) \,\’Avfl\ze\r}\f‘g';n':"nzyse“ré Mound-Westonia fW- 8.750
8.700 Norah Kelley (HS) Xnvf&e?&”é';nﬁ"n?ftfé ';"°und'wes’t°”ka ds 8.700

8.600 Kassidy Papon (HS) g?ﬁﬁ;;ﬁ:'f HS / Fergus Falls 8.600

8.600 Marley Hagan (HS) ‘,\’Avf,\;e\r}\f"g’;rg"n?'s‘i{é Mound-Westonka /W- g 60

8.550 Amarah Petersen (HS) %ig"r:tcshae"/’"bem’i"e HS /St M-A 8.550

8.500 Kaylee Eggiman (HS) \,\/Avﬁ\f\?\? vc\;r;;:\]llnaaystiir(/:lglound-Westonka I'W-"g 500

8.450 Shelby Fischer (HS) %ig"r:tcshae"/’"bem’i"e HS /St M-A 8.450
8.400 Elsa Bailly (HS) g@ﬁﬂz FalsAg e el 8.400

8.350 Rylee Kubela (HS) g‘;rrg‘;z S':tfc"ss HS / Fergus Falls 8.350
8.300 Esther Covington (HS) (F;‘;rrgt‘]z SalsiAd e Rl 8.300

8.200 Avianna Eiswald (HS) Minnetonka HS / Minnetonka Gymnastics 8.200

8.150 Julia Henderson (HS) gﬁ';gﬂﬁgg'sa”ﬁ RIS Gl e 8.150
7.900 Amelia Butkowski (HS) %ig"rjfshae"p"bem’i"e HS /St M-A 7.900

7.850 Sarah Nordlund (HS) g‘;ﬁﬂz FelsiAdFags el 7.850

7.800 Grace Stoderl (HS) 5:523’]’; ! New York Mils [ Perham 7.800

7.450 Evelyn Neilson (HS) %ig"r:fshae"p"be”‘”"e DGl 7.450

7.400 Naralee Shearer (HS) geyrrg‘:‘:l;ﬁ:'f HS / Fergus Falls 7.400

7.300 Elise Janke (HS) 5:523/?; ! New York Mills / Perharm 7.300
7.250 Laney Moore (HS) Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka / W- 7250

Saturday, 7 December, 2024 11:12 PM

M/M-W Gymnastics

ScoreFlippers
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